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Lewisville Rick Neill Memorial Invitational FULL

Lake Park * Lewisville, TX

Team Scores Live

D

Name

Lucas Lovejoy

Hurst Bell

Prosper

Lewisville Hebron

McKinney North

North Garland

Belton

Lewisville

Euless Trinity

NORTH MESQUITE

Princeton

Richardson Berkner

South Garland

Dallas White

Irving Nimitz

Points

33

91

107

116*

116*

176

189

217

224

228

251

393

404

412

437

3+5+

8+14 +

7+11 +

17 +21 +

1+2+1

4 +23 +.

20 + 34 +

15+ 38 +

32+ 37 +

29 +43 +

25 +

67 +

69 +

55 +

80 + 85+
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JV Girls 3 Mile Run

Finals
NAME YR TEAM MARK H# WIND

1 Mya Caballero 10 McKinney North 21:27.34 1
2 Kaylee Austin 10 McKinney North 22:02.83 1
3 Gianna Siracuse 10 Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho 22:13.42 1
4 Paige Spencer 9 Lucas Lovejoy 22:52.26 1
5 Brianna Gonzalez 11 North Garland 23:03.48 1
6 Lily Sanders 9 Lucas Lovejoy 23:14.73 1
7 Berkeley Mosel 10 Lucas Lovejoy 23:22.08 1
8 Miranda Graham 10 Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho 23:25.89 1
9 Aahana Gupta 9 Prosper 23:27.87 1
10 Allison Sutton 10 Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho 23:32.23 1
11 Maegan White 11 Hurst Bell 23:34.65 2
12 Genevieve Jones 11 Lucas Lovejoy 23:37.86 2
13 Macy Moore 12 Lucas Lovejoy 24:00.69 2
14 Keeghan Dreyer 9 Prosper 24:04.24 2
15 Alexis Maxwell 9 Lake Dallas HS 24:07.05 2
16 Cate Jackson 10 Lucas Lovejoy 24:10.74 2
17 Claire Wu 9 Lucas Lovejoy 24:13.83 2
18 Malak Khalil 11 Lucas Lovejoy 24:16.12 2
19 Karma Kamel 9 Hurst Bell 24:21.15 2
20 Aubrey Nelson 11 Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho 24:21.88 2
21 Izel Godinez 10 Lewisville 24:22.63 3
22 Skylar Vaughn 11 Lucas Lovejoy 24:30.03 3
23 Janani Sridhar 9 Prosper 24:41.21 3
24 Maison Lemon 9 Lewisville Hebron 24:46.98 3
25 Emily Ventrca 10 Hurst Bell 24:49.36 3
26 Chinmayi Arivuselvan 9 Lucas Lovejoy 24:57.02 3
27 Paisley Pierce - McKinney North 24:58.38 3
28 Jezabel Vasquez Miranda 12 Belton 25:10.03 3
29 Samantha Martin 10 Lewisville Hebron 25:14.22 3
30 Alliana Smith 9 Lake Dallas HS 25:15.69 3
31 Kaydee Kaupp 9 Lewisville Hebron 25:18.05 4
32 Hadasa Ortiz 11 North Garland 25:23.82 4
33 Dominique Cruz-Garcia 10 Hurst Bell 25:27.15 4
34 Nicole Cruz 9 Princeton 25:28.94 4
35 Elliotte Valiga 10 Lewisville Hebron 25:29.79 4
36 Mia Sebastian 9 Hurst Bell 25:32.30 4
37 Guadalupe Acosta 11 Princeton 25:38.08 4
38 SHERLYN GARZA-PEREZ NORTH MESQUITE 25:39.44 4
39 Lexi Garza 10 Lucas Lovejoy 25:42.40 4
40 Nina O'Connor 9 Lewisville Hebron 25:43.67 4
41 Sofia Mroski 9 Lewisville Hebron 25:48.34 5
42 Addy McCaffity 10 Lucas Lovejoy 25:50.11 5
43 Mojola Okuneron 10 Euless Trinity 25:55.24 5
44 Rachel Hill 9 Lake Dallas HS 26:00.96 5
45 Yebom Yang 12 Prosper 26:03.13 5
46 Temperance Nunn 9 Belton 26:04.02 5
47 Isabella Martinez 9 Lewisville Hebron 26:06.16 5
48 Rylee Simon 11 North Garland 26:07.55 5
49 Angelee Poudel 9 Euless Trinity 26:18.63 5
50 Anastasia Carmaliuc 9 Lewisville Hebron 26:22.14 5
51 Sofia Krasovsky 9 Lewisville Hebron 26:22.75 6
52 Addyson Running 9 Lewisville Hebron 26:23.25 6
53 Yaneth Venancio Avellaned 10 Lewisville 26:24.26 6
54 Alexia Howard 12 Belton 26:34.80 6
55 Patricia Chen 12 Prosper 26:38.05 6
56 Soyool Park 9 Lewisville Hebron 26:48.57 6
57 Hannah Dettle 10 Prosper 27:04.02 6
58 Sara Hinckley 9 McKinney North 27:08.10 6
59 Lindsey Collins 11 Lucas Lovejoy 27:18.60 6
60 Sophie Alcaraz 11 Lucas Lovejoy 27:19.13 6
61 EMILY GUTIERREZ NORTH MESQUITE 27:19.82 7
62 Ellis Martin 11 Lake Highlands 27:24.44 7
63 Mia Ehrlich 9 McKinney 27:26.60 7
64 Madison Shelton 9 Euless Trinity 27:29.26 7
65 KARINA RODRIGUEZ NORTH MESQUITE 27:29.64 7
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Nataly Valdez
Camille Nelms
Andrea Manzanares
Dayanara Rendon
Camila Rosas
Roxanna Delgado
Shabda Neupane
Addison Cusack
AMARIS GONZALEZ
Graciela Morales
Alex (Vivienne) Bowe
Avery Adams

Emily Bautista
MARIANY ROJAS-FABELA
Samantha Du Bois
Jacqueline Gantivar
Nilu Poudel

Maria Perdomo

Anna Frost

MARY ARZAMENDI
Lilly Bell

Yasmin Pizano
Mallory Deweese
Valeria Ramirez

Ikema Daniels-Wooldridge

Sasona Hubal
ELIZABETH ALVEREZ
Kiera Stengel
Kiersten Rowland
Evelyn Rodriguez
Jaelyn Alpha
Ashley Hernandez
Krystal Cruces
Leah Hughes
Gabrielle Lewis
Celeste Arevalo
Delilah Schmidt
Isabella Galarza
Abigail Sanchez
Michelle Castellanos
Karla Orellana
Sara Barraza

Joan Peninger
Vallerie Rodriguez
Alisson Castro Matozo
Natalie Lam

Jacqueline Sanchez Miranda

Jennifer Nino
Cecilia Rojo
Arianna Ortiz
Lilian Espinoza
Talaine Minor
Kaeli Scarlett
Arshia Dhakal
Aarushi Rana
Cynthia Quiroz
Na'riyah Stewart-Rose
Adrianna Sullivan
Laila Page

Jackie Saavedra
Melissa Momenyi
Victoria Myers
Isabelle Gonzales
Nadia Saavedra
Seowan Hyeon
Yazmin Saucedo
Itzel Martinez
Ninosaka Nino) Urbino
Destiny Mendez
Emely Rodriguez
Aubrey Birdsall
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12
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Belton

Hurst Bell
Lake Highlands
North Garland
Lewisville
Belton

Euless Trinity
McKinney North
NORTH MESQUITE
Lewisville
Dallas White
Hurst Bell
Princeton
NORTH MESQUITE
Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Euless Trinity
Lewisville
Lucas Lovejoy
NORTH MESQUITE
Euless Trinity
Belton

Hurst Bell
North Garland
Princeton

Richardson Berkner

NORTH MESQUITE
Lake Highlands
Belton

Lake Highlands
Belton
McKinney

South Garland
McKinney North
Belton

Euless Trinity
Lucas Lovejoy
North Garland
North Garland

Richardson Berkner

North Garland
Belton

Belton

North Garland
Princeton
North Garland
South Garland
Lewisville

Richardson Berkner
Richardson Berkner

Irving Nimitz
McKinney North
Belton

Euless Trinity
Prosper

South Garland
Belton

Dallas White
Belton

Irving Nimitz
McKinney North
Dallas White
Belton

South Garland
Belton

Irving Nimitz
South Garland
Dallas White
Belton

Irving Nimitz
Lewisville

27:31.48
27:34.05
27:34.53
27:35.03
27:39.33
27:42.37
27:44.87
27:46.53
28:15.02
28:24.85
28:32.49
28:34.51
28:35.15
28:39.44
28:39.94
28:43.00
28:54.47
28:55.81
28:57.31
29:02.76
29:06.21
29:06.74
29:20.33
29:25.28
29:30.77
29:31.48
29:33.49
29:44.56
29:45.54
29:52.14
29:59.20
30:02.59
30:04.47
30:13.04
30:16.73
30:21.73
30:30.33
30:45.98
31:06.25
31:13.09
31:19.10
31:19.98
31:25.32
31:33.21
31:43.42
31:44.64
31:59.33
32:21.65
32:41.46
32:43.60
32:49.24
32:52.19
32:56.83
33:09.73
33:30.03
33:33.39
33:40.69
33:45.94
33:49.36
33:56.17
34:11.82
34:18.22
34:27.29
34:35.64
34:47.20
34:57.07
35:09.29
35:17.11
35:57.36
36:09.70
36:16.71
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Natalie Miramontes
Kim Torres

Arianna Huerta

Tania Rangel Alvarado
Rebecca Drake

Da'Nay Knox

Lilia Trujillo
Christina Nguyen

Ruth Hernandez

Hailey Benavides
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10
10
11
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Irving Nimitz
Irving Nimitz
Lewisville

Belton

Belton

Belton

Belton

Richardson Berkner
Irving Nimitz
Dallas White

36:40.96
36:41.38
36:47.54
37:54.91
39:31.86
40:03.20
40:37.97
41:33.40
42:08.98
42:08.98
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